SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY)
EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

SINo College RollNo Name

Result Rechecked Subject

1 St. Martha Institute of 27770 Anjuwara Khatun Fail Rechecked Anatomy & Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Physiology Subject(s)

2 St. Martha Institute of 27779 Husniara Farzin Fail Rechecked Anatomy & Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Physiology Subject(s)

3 St. Martha Institute of 31789  Sultana Parbin Fail Rechecked Nutrition & Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Biochemistry, Nursing Subject(s)

Foundation, Microbiology

4  NEMCARE Institute of 32041 Sabina Yesmin Fail Rechecked Nursing Foundation  Fail in Rechecked
Nursing Sciences, Subject(s)
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

5 NEMCARE Institute of 32046  Shikha Medhi Fail Rechecked Anatomy & Fail in Rechecked
Nursing Sciences, Physiology Subject(s)
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

6 Institute of Nursing 27695  Sneha Patowary Fail Rechecked Microbiology Fail in Rechecked
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Subject(s)
Barpeta

7  Institute of Nursing 27697  Tejaswi Sarma Pass Rechecked Anatomy & Pass in Rechecked
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Physiology Subject(s)
Barpeta

8  Hayat Institute of Nursing 31664  Rima Parbin Fail Rechecked Anatomy & Fail in Rechecked
Education, Guwahati Physiology Subject(s)

9  Apollo College of 31914 Khaleda Jia Begum Fail Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Fail in Rechecked
Nursing, Guwahati Psychology Subject(s)

10 Apollo College of 31924 Rukshana Sultana Fail Rechecked Psychology Fail in Rechecked

Nursing, Guwahati
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SINo College

1

12

13

14

15

16

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Roll No Name

31960

31971

31976

31979

31988

31989
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Mamoni Parbin

Rashida Khatun

Rozmina Parbin

Runa Laila

Sonmoni Pegu

Sufia Khatun

19 November 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Rechecked Psychology

Rechecked Microbiology

Rechecked Nutrition &

Biochemistry

Rechecked Psychology

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nutrition &
Biochemistry

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)
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